
ra College Of Education
ce Sheet As On 3 L-O3-?OZI

Separate Report Of Even Data Attached
IES

lg't'" >//--

Shree Ganesh fi Maharaj

Capital A/c

L.25

3,L9,40,395.75

Land

Building
Furniture A/c

portA/c 5.40.320.00
Less 15%o Dep. -81.048.00

Spots Equipments
Photo State Machine

LibraryA/c
Computer/Printers A/c
Mobile A/c
Electricity Security
Lab Equipments
Pbi. Uni. PTA FDRA/c
NCTE FDRA/c
Office Equipments
Gernetor A/c
Electri city Equ ipments
HDFCSunam 226300
Cash In Hand 209505

2,05,40,650.00
21,08,300.00

4,59,272.00

5,36,120.00

52,560.00

23,13,100.00

4,35,620.00
54,300.00

L,46,320.00
4,35,330.00

10,00,000.00

12,00,000.00

6,42,200.00
5,30,300.00

4,92,520.00

4,35,805.00

L9,40.397.00 3,L9,40,397.00
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Income &

Asra College Of Education

iture c For The Year Endi 3t-03-2021

Authorised Signatory

Audit Report: Subject To Our te Report 0f Even Data Attached
FOT KAKKAR NAVNEET & TES

CHARTERED

NAVNEET
(PARTNER)

M SHrP 095598

Profit And Loss Tra
To Pronrietor's A/c 5,53,515.00

1,03,90,160.00 1,03,90,160


